Versatility
and proven
safety
maggie
Logo
Many options.One system.
Standard or over-the-wire delivery
The only conical retrievable IVC filter cleared

Curved Pusher Delivery Sheath Dilator
Components
Ordering Information
96-6000-26 0420F
OptionELITE Inferior Vena Cava Filter System
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION CAVA DIAMETER SHEATH LENGTH SHEATH SIZE
352506070E Femoral or Jugular Access up to 30 mm 70 cm 5 F
352506100E Antecubital or Popliteal Access up to 30 mm 100 cm 5 F
Single-Loop Retrieval Kit
CATALOG # INNER SHEATH OUTER SHEATH SNARE CATHETER
380911120 9F (ID) x 64 cm 11F (ID) x 60 cm 7F (OD) x 76 cm
Triple-Loop Retrieval Kit
CATALOG # INNER SHEATH OUTER SHEATH SNARE CATHETER
380911330 9F (ID) x 64 cm 11F (ID) x 60 cm 7F (OD) x 76 cm
V∙Stick Vascular Access Sets with Co-axial Introducer (Box of 10)
SHEATH NEEDLE DILATOR GUIDEWIRE
CATALOG # SIZE GUAGE x LENGTH ECHOGENIC STIFFNESS NUT COLOR DIAMETER x LENGTH MATERIAL
390204400E 4 F 21G x 3.8 cm No Standard Red .018" x 40 cm Stainless Steel
391504000E 4 F 21G x 7 cm Yes Standard Red .018" x 40 cm Stainless Steel
391504300E 4 F 21G x 7 cm Yes Standard Red .018" x 40 cm Nitinol
391504400E 4 F 21G x 7 cm No Standard Red .018" x 40 cm Nitinol
391504500E 4 F 21G x 7 cm No Standard Red .018" x 40 cm Stainless Steel
391505000E 5 F 21G x 7 cm Yes Standard Red .018" x 40 cm Stainless Steel
391505300E 5 F 21G x 7 cm Yes Standard Red .018" x 40 cm Nitinol
391505400E 5 F 21G x 7 cm No Standard Red .018" x 40 cm Nitinol
391505500E 5 F 21G x 7 cm No Standard Red .018" x 40 cm Stainless Steel
391604000E 4 F 21G x 7 cm Yes Stiff White .018" x 40 cm Stainless Steel
391604300E 4 F 21G x 7 cm Yes Stiff White .018" x 40 cm Nitinol
391604400E 4 F 21G x 7 cm No Stiff White .018" x 40 cm Nitinol
391604500E 4 F 21G x 7 cm No Stiff White .018" x 40 cm Stainless Steel